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Part Number CCT (K) Optimized Current (mA) Current Range (mA) Voltage Range (VDC) Power (W) Lumens Out* 
Efficacy 

(lm/W)* 

FOM01-0045-0000 3000 

700 400-2400 22 – 24 8.8 - 57.6 1600 99 FOM01-0045-0001 3500 

FOM01-0045-0002 4000 



Description Part Number CCT (K) 
Optimized Current 

(mA) 
Current Range (mA) 

Voltage Range 

(VDC) 
Power (W) Lumens Out* 

Efficacy 

(lm/W)* 

FLEX302L 

FOM01-1007-0000 2700 

195 90-450 24.84 – 29.16 2.2 -13.2 

730 143 

FOM01-1007-0001 3000 730 143 

FOM01-1007-0002 3500 750 148 

FOM01-1007-0003 4000 770 151 

FOM01-1007-0004 5000 810 159 

Part Number LED Board PN Dim. 
LED 

Count 

LED 

Package 

Type 

CCT 
Lumens 

Out 

FOM01-0046-0000 

FOC13-0056-

0000 

304.5m

m x 

12.7mm 

12 

6550 

3000K 1045 

FOM01-0046-0001 3500K 1045 

FOM01-0046-0002 4000K 1127 

FOM01-0047-0000 

FOC13-0057-

0000 
24 

3000K 2095 

FOM01-0047-0001 3500K 2095 

FOM01-0047-0002 4000K 2250 



Description Part Number CCT (K) 
Optimized Current 

(mA) 

Current Range 

(mA) 

Voltage Range 

(VDC) 
Power (W) 

Lumens 

Out* 

Efficacy 

(lm/W)* 

Low Voltage 

/ High 

Current 

FOM01-1001-0000 2700 

600 280 - 800 17.3 – 18.8 

4.8 -15.0 

1260 115 

FOM01-1001-0001 3000 1310 120 

FOM01-1001-0002 3500 1390 127 

FOM01-1001-0003 4000 1400 128 

FOM01-1001-0004 5000 1420 130 

High Voltage 

/ Low 

Current 

FOM01-1004-0000 2700 

300 140 - 400 34.5 – 37.6 

1260 115 

FOM01-1004-0001 3000 1310 120 

FOM01-1004-0002 3500 1390 127 

FOM01-1004-0003 4000 1400 128 

FOM01-1004-0004 5000 1420 130 

Description Part Number CCT (K) 
Optimized Input 

Current (mA) 

Current Range 

(mA) 

Voltage Range 

(VDC) 
Power (W) 

Lumens 

Out* 

Efficacy 

(lm/W)* 

Low Voltage / 

High Current 

FOM01-1002-0000 2700 

900 420 - 1200 17.3-18.8 

7.2 - 22.5 

1900 115 

FOM01-1002-0001 3000 1970 120 

FOM01-1002-0002 3500 2090 127 

FOM01-1002-0003 4000 2100 128 

FOM01-1002-0004 5000 2140 130 

High Voltage / 

Low Current 

FOM01-1005-0000 2700 

450 210 - 600 34.5-37.6 

1900 115 

FOM01-1005-0001 3000 1970 120 

FOM01-1005-0002 3500 2090 127 

FOM01-1005-0003 4000 2100 128 

FOM01-1005-0004 5000 2140 130 

Description Part Number CCT (K) 
Optimized Input 

Current (mA) 

Current Range 

(mA) 

Voltage Range 

(VDC) 
Power (W) 

Lumens 

Out* 

Efficacy 

(lm/W)* 

Low Voltage / 

High Current 

FOM01-1003-0000 2700 

1200 560 - 1600 17.3-18.8 

9.6 – 30.0 

2530 115 

FOM01-1003-0001 3000 2630 120 

FOM01-1003-0002 3500 2790 127 

FOM01-1003-0003 4000 2800 128 

FOM01-1003-0004 5000 2850 130 

High Voltage / 

Low Current 

FOM01-1006-0000 2700 

600 280 - 800 34.5-37.6 

2530 115 

FOM01-1006-0001 3000 2630 120 

FOM01-1006-0002 3500 2790 127 

FOM01-1006-0003 4000 2800 128 

FOM01-1006-0004 5000 2850 130 



Part number LED Sides 
Extraction 

Side 

Size 

(mm) 

Thickness 

(mm) 

FOC07-1001-0000 Single-Edge Single 87 x 87 4.5 

FOC07-1002-0000 Single-Edge Single 137 x 137 4.5 

FOC07-1003-0000 Single-Edge Single 188 x 188 4.5 

FOC07-1004-0000 Single-Edge Single 239 x 239 4.5 

FOC07-1005-0000 Single-Edge Single 290 x 290 4.5 

FOC07-1006-0000 Single-Edge Single 595 x 595 4.5 

FOC07-1007-0000 Double-Edge Single 87 x 87 4.5 

FOC07-1008-0000 Double-Edge Single 137 x 137 4.5 

FOC07-1009-0000 Double-Edge Single 188 x 188 4.5 

FOC07-1010-0000 Double-Edge Single 239 x 239 4.5 

FOC07-1011-0000 Double-Edge Single 290 x 290 4.5 

FOC07-1012-0000 Double-Edge Single 595 x 595 4.5 

FOC07-1013-0000 Single-Edge Double 87 x 87 4.5 

FOC07-1014-0000 Single-Edge Double 137 x 137 4.5 

FOC07-1015-0000 Single-Edge Double 188 x 188 4.5 

FOC07-1016-0000 Single-Edge Double 239 x 239 4.5 

FOC07-1017-0000 Single-Edge Double 290 x 290 4.5 

FOC07-1018-0000 Single-Edge Double 595 x 595 4.5 

FOC07-1019-0000 Double-Edge Double 87 x 87 4.5 

FOC07-1020-0000 Double-Edge Double 137 x 137 4.5 

FOC07-1021-0000 Double-Edge Double 188 x 188 4.5 

FOC07-1022-0000 Double-Edge Double 239 x 239 4.5 

FOC07-1023-0000 Double-Edge Double 290 x 290 4.5 

FOC07-1024-0000 Double-Edge Double 595 x 595 4.5 

Part number LED Sides 
Extraction 

Side 

Size 

(mm) 

Thickness 

(mm) 

FOC07-1025-0000 Single-Edge Single 290 x 36 4.5 

FOC07-1026-0001 Single-Edge Single 595 x 36 4.5 

FOC07-1027-0002 Single-Edge Single 290 x 87 4.5 

FOC07-1028-0003 Single-Edge Single 595 x 87 4.5 

FOC07-1029-0004 Single-Edge Single 1204 x 87 4.5 

FOC07-1030-0005 Single-Edge Single 1204 x 267 4.5 

FOC07-1031-0006 Double-Edge Single 290 x 36 4.5 

FOC07-1032-0007 Double-Edge Single 595 x 36 4.5 

FOC07-1033-0008 Double-Edge Single 290 x 87 4.5 

FOC07-1034-0009 Double-Edge Single 595 x 87 4.5 

FOC07-1035-0010 Double-Edge Single 1204 x 87 4.5 

FOC07-1036-0011 Double-Edge Single 1204 x 267 4.5 

FOC07-1037-0012 Single-Edge Double 290 x 36 4.5 

FOC07-1038-0013 Single-Edge Double 595 x 36 4.5 

FOC07-1039-0014 Single-Edge Double 290 x 87 4.5 

FOC07-1040-0015 Single-Edge Double 595 x 87 4.5 

FOC07-1041-0016 Single-Edge Double 1204 x 87 4.5 

FOC07-1042-0017 Single-Edge Double 1204 x 267 4.5 

FOC07-1043-0018 Double-Edge Double 290 x 36 4.5 

FOC07-1044-0019 Double-Edge Double 595 x 36 4.5 

FOC07-1045-0020 Double-Edge Double 290 x 87 4.5 

FOC07-1046-0021 Double-Edge Double 595 x 87 4.5 

FOC07-1047-0022 Double-Edge Double 1204 x 87 4.5 

FOC07-1048-0023 Double-Edge Double 1204 x 252 4.5 
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Part Number Beam Profile 
Dimension 

W x L 
Thickness Pairs with LED Module 

FOC06-0004-0003 

45° Batwing 

304.8mm x 

25.4mm 

 
9mm 

FOM01-0046-XXXX 

FOC06-0005-0003 FOM01-0047-XXXX 

FOC06-0004-0001 

40° Symmetric 

FOM01-0046-XXXX 

FOC06-0005-0001 FOM01-0047-XXXX 

FOC06-0006-0001 60° Symmetric 
101.6mm x 

101.6mm 
FOM01-0045-XXXX 
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Part Number Part Description Diffusion Angle Transmission Haze Clarity 

FOR04-0006-0000  PCCS-6001-A80, 6in x 500ft 60° x 01° 94% 75% 15.0% 

FOR04-0033-0000  PCCS-8020-A110, 6in x 500ft 80° x 20° 79% 100% 3.2% 

FOR04-0034-0000  PCCS-7040-A140, 6in x 500ft 70° x 40° 85% 100% 2.7% 

FOR04-0008-0000  PCCS-4020-A190, 6in x 500ft 40° x 20° 93% 95% 4.0% 

FOR04-0030-0000  PCCS-2020-A110, 6in x 500ft 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4.0% 

FOR04-0014-0000  PCCS-4040-A200, 6in x 500ft 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3.0% 

FOR04-0018-0000  PCCS-6060-A380, 6in x 500ft 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.7% 

FOR04-0020-0000  PCCS-8080-A550, 6in x 500ft 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.2% 

FOR04-0006-0001  PCCS-6001-A80, 10in x 500ft 60° x 01° 94% 75% 15.0% 

FOR04-0033-0001  PCCS-8020-A110, 10in x 500ft 80° x 20° 79% 100% 3.2% 

FOR04-0034-0001  PCCS-7040-A140, 10in x 500ft 70° x 40° 85% 100% 2.7% 

FOR04-0008-0001  PCCS-4020-A190, 10in x 500ft 40° x 20° 93% 95% 4.0% 

FOR04-0030-0001  PCCS-2020-A110, 10in x 500ft 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4.0% 

FOR04-0014-0002  PCCS-4040-A200, 10in x 500ft 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3.0% 

FOR04-0018-0001  PCCS-6060-A380, 10in x 500ft 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.7% 

FOR04-0020-0001  PCCS-8080-A550, 10in x 500ft 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.2% 

FOR04-0035-0000  PMMA-2020-A150, 6in x 500ft 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4.0% 

FOR04-0036-0000  PMMA-4040-A320, 6in x 500ft 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3.0% 

FOR04-0037-0000  PMMA-6060-A550, 6in x 500ft 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.7% 

FOR04-0038-0000  PMMA-8080-A790, 6in x 500ft 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.2% 

FOR04-0035-0001  PMMA-2020-A150, 10in x 500ft 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4.0% 

FOR04-0036-0001  PMMA-4040-A320, 10in x 500ft 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3.0% 

FOR04-0037-0001  PMMA-6060-A550, 10in x 500ft 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.7% 

FOR04-0038-0001  PMMA-8080-A790, 10in x 500ft 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.2% 



Rectangular FO Part Number Item Description Dimension Thickness Material 
Diffusion 

Angle 
Trans Haze Clarity 

FOC01-1026-0000 Rectangular Flexible Diffuser 289.8 x 35.8 mm 0.11 mm PC 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4% 

FOC01-1026-0001 Rectangular Flexible Diffuser 289.8 x 35.8 mm 0.2 mm PC 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3% 

FOC01-1026-0002 Rectangular Flexible Diffuser 289.8 x 35.8 mm 0.38 mm PC 60° x 60° 89% 100% 3% 

FOC01-1026-0003 Rectangular Flexible Diffuser 289.8 x 35.8 mm 0.55 mm PC 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2% 

FOC01-1027-0000 Rectangular Flexible Diffuser 594.6 x 35.8 mm 0.11 mm PC 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4% 

FOC01-1027-0001 Rectangular Flexible Diffuser 594.6 x 35.8 mm 0.2 mm PC 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3% 

FOC01-1027-0002 Rectangular Flexible Diffuser 594.6 x 35.8 mm 0.38 mm PC 60° x 60° 89% 100% 3% 

FOC01-1027-0003 Rectangular Flexible Diffuser 594.6 x 35.8 mm 0.55 mm PC 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2% 

FOC01-1028-0000 Rectangular Flexible Diffuser 289.8 x 86.6 mm 0.11 mm PC 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4% 

FOC01-1028-0001 Rectangular Flexible Diffuser 289.8 x 86.6 mm 0.2 mm PC 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3% 

FOC01-1028-0002 Rectangular Flexible Diffuser 289.8 x 86.6 mm 0.38 mm PC 60° x 60° 89% 100% 3% 

FOC01-1028-0003 Rectangular Flexible Diffuser 289.8 x 86.6 mm 0.55 mm PC 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2% 

FOC01-1029-0000 Rectangular Flexible Diffuser 594.6 x 86.6 mm 0.11 mm PC 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4% 

FOC01-1029-0001 Rectangular Flexible Diffuser 594.6 x 86.6 mm 0.2 mm PC 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3% 

FOC01-1029-0002 Rectangular Flexible Diffuser 594.6 x 86.6 mm 0.38 mm PC 60° x 60° 89% 100% 3% 

FOC01-1029-0003 Rectangular Flexible Diffuser 594.6 x 86.6 mm 0.55 mm PC 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2% 

FOC01-1030-0000 Rectangular Flexible Diffuser 1204.2 x 86.6 mm 0.11 mm PC 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4% 

FOC01-1030-0001 Rectangular Flexible Diffuser 1204.2 x 86.6 mm 0.2 mm PC 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3% 

FOC01-1030-0002 Rectangular Flexible Diffuser 1204.2 x 86.6 mm 0.38 mm PC 60° x 60° 89% 100% 3% 

FOC01-1030-0003 Rectangular Flexible Diffuser 1204.2 x 86.6 mm 0.55 mm PC 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2% 

FOC01-1031-0000 Rectangular Flexible Diffuser 1204.2 x 251.7 mm 0.11 mm PC 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4% 

FOC01-1031-0001 Rectangular Flexible Diffuser 1204.2 x 251.7 mm 0.2 mm PC 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3% 

FOC01-1031-0002 Rectangular Flexible Diffuser 1204.2 x 251.7 mm 0.38 mm PC 60° x 60° 89% 100% 3% 

FOC01-1031-0003 Rectangular Flexible Diffuser 1204.2 x 251.7 mm 0.55 mm PC 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2% 

Square FO Part Number Item Description Dimension Thickness Material 
Diffusion 

Angle 
Trans Haze Clarity 

FOC01-1036-0000 Square Flexible Diffuser 30.7 x 30.7 mm 0.11 mm PC 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4% 

FOC01-1036-0001 Square Flexible Diffuser 30.7 x 30.7 mm 0.2 mm PC 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3% 

FOC01-1036-0002 Square Flexible Diffuser 30.7 x 30.7 mm 0.38 mm PC 60° x 60° 89% 100% 3% 

FOC01-1036-0003 Square Flexible Diffuser 30.7 x 30.7 mm 0.55 mm PC 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2% 

FOC01-1037-0000 Square Flexible Diffuser 86.6 x 86.6 mm 0.11 mm PC 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4% 

FOC01-1037-0001 Square Flexible Diffuser 86.6 x 86.6 mm 0.2 mm PC 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3% 

FOC01-1037-0002 Square Flexible Diffuser 86.6 x 86.6 mm 0.38 mm PC 60° x 60° 89% 100% 3% 

FOC01-1037-0003 Square Flexible Diffuser 86.6 x 86.6 mm 0.55 mm PC 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2% 

FOC01-1032-0000 Square Flexible Diffuser 137.4 x 137.4 mm 0.11 mm PC 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4% 

FOC01-1032-0001 Square Flexible Diffuser 137.4 x 137.4 mm 0.2 mm PC 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3% 

FOC01-1032-0002 Square Flexible Diffuser 137.4 x 137.4 mm 0.38 mm PC 60° x 60° 89% 100% 3% 

FOC01-1032-0003 Square Flexible Diffuser 137.4 x 137.4 mm 0.55 mm PC 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2% 

FOC01-1033-0000 Square Flexible Diffuser 188.2 x 188.2 mm 0.11 mm PC 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4% 

FOC01-1033-0001 Square Flexible Diffuser 188.2 x 188.2 mm 0.2 mm PC 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3% 

FOC01-1033-0002 Square Flexible Diffuser 188.2 x 188.2 mm 0.38 mm PC 60° x 60° 89% 100% 3% 

FOC01-1033-0003 Square Flexible Diffuser 188.2 x 188.2 mm 0.55 mm PC 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2% 

FOC01-1034-0000 Square Flexible Diffuser 239.0 x 239.0 mm 0.11 mm PC 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4% 

FOC01-1034-0001 Square Flexible Diffuser 239.0 x 239.0 mm 0.2 mm PC 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3% 

FOC01-1034-0002 Square Flexible Diffuser 239.0 x 239.0 mm 0.38 mm PC 60° x 60° 89% 100% 3% 

FOC01-1034-0003 Square Flexible Diffuser 239.0 x 239.0 mm 0.55 mm PC 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2% 

FOC01-1035-0000 Square Flexible Diffuser 289.8 x 289.8 mm 0.38 mm PC 60° x 60° 89% 100% 3% 

FOC01-1035-0001 Square Flexible Diffuser 289.8 x 289.8 mm 0.55 mm PC 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2% 



Linear Lenses FO Part Number Item Description Thickness Material Diffusion Angle Trans Haze Clarity 

FOC01-1019-0000 Linear Lens 294.8 x 40.8 mm 2.2 mm PMMA 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4.0% 

FOC01-1019-0001 Linear Lens 294.8 x 40.8 mm 2.3 mm PMMA 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3.0% 

FOC01-1019-0002 Linear Lens 294.8 x 40.8 mm 2.6 mm PMMA 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.7% 

FOC01-1019-0003 Linear Lens 294.8 x 40.8 mm 2.8 mm PMMA 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.2% 

FOC01-1020-0000 Linear Lens 294.8 x 91.6 mm 2.2 mm PMMA 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4.0% 

FOC01-1020-0001 Linear Lens 294.8 x 91.6 mm 2.3 mm PMMA 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3.0% 

FOC01-1020-0002 Linear Lens 294.8 x 91.6 mm 2.6 mm PMMA 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.7% 

FOC01-1020-0003 Linear Lens 294.8 x 91.6 mm 2.8 mm PMMA 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.2% 

FOC01-1021-0000 Linear Lens 599.6 x 269.4 mm 2.2 mm PMMA 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4.0% 

FOC01-1021-0001 Linear Lens 599.6 x 269.4 mm 2.3 mm PMMA 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3.0% 

FOC01-1021-0002 Linear Lens 599.6 x 269.4 mm 2.6 mm PMMA 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.7% 

FOC01-1021-0003 Linear Lens 599.6 x 269.4 mm 2.8 mm PMMA 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.2% 

FOC01-1022-0000 Linear Lens 599.6 x 40.8 mm 2.2 mm PMMA 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4.0% 

FOC01-1022-0001 Linear Lens 599.6 x 40.8 mm 2.3 mm PMMA 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3.0% 

FOC01-1022-0002 Linear Lens 599.6 x 40.8 mm 2.6 mm PMMA 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.7% 

FOC01-1022-0003 Linear Lens 599.6 x 40.8 mm 2.8 mm PMMA 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.2% 

FOC01-1023-0000 Linear Lens 1209.2 x 91.6 mm 2.2 mm PMMA 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4.0% 

FOC01-1023-0001 Linear Lens 1209.2 x 91.6 mm 2.3 mm PMMA 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3.0% 

FOC01-1023-0002 Linear Lens 1209.2 x 91.6 mm 2.6 mm PMMA 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.7% 

FOC01-1023-0003 Linear Lens 1209.2 x 91.6 mm 2.8 mm PMMA 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.2% 

FOC01-1024-0000 Linear Lens 1209.2 x 269.4 mm 2.2 mm PMMA 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4.0% 

FOC01-1024-0001 Linear Lens 1209.2 x 269.4 mm 2.3 mm PMMA 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3.0% 

FOC01-1024-0002 Linear Lens 1209.2 x 269.4 mm 2.6 mm PMMA 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.7% 

FOC01-1024-0003 Linear Lens 1209.2 x 269.4 mm 2.8 mm PMMA 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.2% 



Circular Lenses FO Part Number Item Description Thickness Material 
Diffusion 

Angle 
Trans Haze Clarity 

FOC01-1010-0000 Circular Lens Φ34mm  2.2 mm PMMA 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4.0% 

FOC01-1010-0001 Circular Lens Φ34mm  2.3 mm PMMA 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3.0% 

FOC01-1010-0002 Circular Lens Φ34mm  2.6 mm PMMA 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.7% 

FOC01-1010-0003 Circular Lens Φ34mm  2.8 mm PMMA 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.2% 

FOC01-1011-0000 Circular Lens Φ45mm  2.2 mm PMMA 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4.0% 

FOC01-1011-0001 Circular Lens Φ45mm  2.3 mm PMMA 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3.0% 

FOC01-1011-0002 Circular Lens Φ45mm  2.6 mm PMMA 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.7% 

FOC01-1011-0003 Circular Lens Φ45mm  2.8 mm PMMA 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.2% 

FOC01-1012-0000 Circular Lens Φ62.5mm  2.2 mm PMMA 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4.0% 

FOC01-1012-0001 Circular Lens Φ62.5mm  2.3 mm PMMA 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3.0% 

FOC01-1012-0002 Circular Lens Φ62.5mm  2.6 mm PMMA 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.7% 

FOC01-1012-0003 Circular Lens Φ62.5mm  2.8 mm PMMA 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.2% 

FOC01-1013-0000 Circular Lens Φ100mm  2.2 mm PMMA 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4.0% 

FOC01-1013-0001 Circular Lens Φ100mm  2.3 mm PMMA 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3.0% 

FOC01-1013-0002 Circular Lens Φ100mm  2.6 mm PMMA 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.7% 

FOC01-1013-0003 Circular Lens Φ100mm  2.8 mm PMMA 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.2% 

FOC01-1014-0000 Circular Lens Φ114mm  2.2 mm PMMA 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4.0% 

FOC01-1014-0001 Circular Lens Φ114mm  2.3 mm PMMA 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3.0% 

FOC01-1014-0002 Circular Lens Φ114mm  2.6 mm PMMA 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.7% 

FOC01-1014-0003 Circular Lens Φ114mm  2.8 mm PMMA 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.2% 

FOC01-1015-0000 Circular Lens Φ135mm  2.2 mm PMMA 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4.0% 

FOC01-1015-0001 Circular Lens Φ135mm  2.3 mm PMMA 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3.0% 

FOC01-1015-0002 Circular Lens Φ135mm  2.6 mm PMMA 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.7% 

FOC01-1015-0003 Circular Lens Φ135mm  2.8 mm PMMA 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.2% 

Square Lenses FO Part Number Item Description Thickness Material 
Diffusion 

Angle 
Trans Haze Clarity 

FOC01-1016-0000 Square Lens 91.6 x 91.6 mm 2.2 mm PMMA 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4.0% 

FOC01-1016-0001 Square Lens 91.6 x 91.6 mm 2.3 mm PMMA 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3.0% 

FOC01-1016-0002 Square Lens 91.6 x 91.6 mm 2.6 mm PMMA 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.7% 

FOC01-1016-0003 Square Lens 91.6 x 91.6 mm 2.8 mm PMMA 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.2% 

FOC01-1017-0000 Square Lens 142.4 x142.4 mm 2.2 mm PMMA 20° x 20° 93% 95% 4.0% 

FOC01-1017-0001 Square Lens 142.4 x142.4 mm 2.3 mm PMMA 40° x 40° 92% 99% 3.0% 

FOC01-1017-0002 Square Lens 142.4 x142.4 mm 2.6 mm PMMA 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.7% 

FOC01-1017-0003 Square Lens 142.4 x142.4 mm 2.8 mm PMMA 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.2% 

FOC01-1018-0000 Square Lens 289.8 x289.8 mm 1.5 mm PMMA 20° x 20° 91% 97% 3.8% 

FOC01-1018-0001 Square Lens 289.8 x289.8 mm 2 mm PC 80° x 80° 67% 102% 1.9% 

FOC01-1018-0002 Square Lens 594.6 x594.6 mm 1.5 mm PMMA 20° x 20° 91% 97% 3.8% 

FOC01-1018-0003 Square Lens 594.6 x594.6 mm 2 mm PC 80° x 80° 67% 102% 1.9% 



Domes Part Number Material 

Dimensions 

Diffusion Angle Transmission Haze Clarity Inner 

Height 

Inner 

Diameter 

FOC02-1010-0000 

PMMA 

14 mm 24 mm 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.70% 

FOC02-1010-0001 14 mm 24 mm 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.20% 

FOC02-1011-0000 18 mm 33 mm 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.70% 

FOC02-1011-0001 18 mm 33 mm 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.20% 

FOC02-1012-0000 24 mm 53 mm 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.70% 

FOC02-1012-0001 24 mm 53 mm 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.20% 

FOC02-1013-0000 29 mm 57 mm 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.70% 

FOC02-1013-0001 29 mm 57 mm 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.20% 

FOC02-1014-0000 33 mm 64 mm 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.70% 

FOC02-1014-0001 33 mm 64 mm 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.20% 

FOC02-1015-0000 55 mm 106 mm 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.70% 

FOC02-1015-0001 55 mm 106 mm 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.20% 

Drop Domes Part Number Material 

Dimension 
Diffusion 

Angle 
Trans Haze Clarity Inner 

Height 

Inner 

Diameter 

Inner 

Drop 

FOC02-1016-0000 

PMMA 

4.5 mm 62.5 mm 1.5 mm 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.70% 

FOC02-1016-0001 4.5 mm 62.5 mm 1.5 mm 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.20% 

FOC02-1017-0000 12 mm 81 mm 8 mm 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.70% 

FOC02-1017-0001 12 mm 81 mm 8 mm 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.20% 

FOC02-1018-0000 15 mm 92 mm 8 mm 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.70% 

FOC02-1018-0001 15 mm 92 mm 8 mm 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.20% 

 Hemi Tubes Part Number Type 

Dimension 
Diffusion 

Angle 
Trans Haze Clarity Inner 

Height 

Inner 

Diameter 
Length 

FOC02-1019-0000 
T5 

15 mm 15 mm 305 mm 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.70% 

FOC02-1019-0001 15 mm 15 mm 305 mm 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.20% 

FOC02-1020-0000 
T8 

15 mm 25 mm 305 mm 60° x 60° 89% 100% 2.70% 

FOC02-1020-0001 15 mm 25 mm 305 mm 80° x 80° 80% 100% 2.20% 



FO Part Number Part Description 
Diffusion 

Angle 
Thickness 

FOC01-1025-0000 Circular Lens  Glass 2020 61.5mm dia  20°x20° 

2.5mm 
FOC01-1025-0001 Circular Lens  Glass 4040 61.5mm dia  40°x40° 

FOC01-1025-0002 Circular Lens  Glass 6060 61.5mm dia 60°x60° 

FOC01-1025-0003 Circular Lens  Glass 8080 61.5mm dia  80°x80° 

•

•

•

•

•

•

•



Part Number Description 
Dimension 

L x W 

FOC04-1001-0000 Square Reflector WRF-150  102 x 102 mm 

FOC04-1002-0000 Square Reflector WRF-150  152 x 152 mm 

FOC04-1003-0000 Square Reflector WRF-150  203 x 203 mm 

FOC04-1004-0000 Square Reflector WRF-150  254 x 254 mm 

FOC04-1005-0000 Square Reflector WRF-150  305 x 305 mm 

FOC04-1006-0000 Square Reflector WRF-150  610 x 610 mm 

FOC04-1007-0000 Linear Reflector WRF-150  305 x 51 mm 

FOC04-1008-0000 Linear Reflector WRF-150  610 x 51 mm 

FOC04-1009-0000 Linear Reflector WRF-150  305 x 102 mm 

FOC04-1010-0000 Linear Reflector WRF-150  610 x 102 mm 

FOC04-1011-0000 Linear Reflector WRF-150  1219 x 102 mm 

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Thickness Reflectivity at 550um Gloss @ 60° Gloss @ 45° Whiteness 

150um 97% 45GU 40GU 100% 

FO Test Spectrophotometer ASTM D523-89 ASTM E313-79 



Part Number Description Thickness 

FOC03-0072-0000 Microlens Shaper Circular ø101.6mm 

275um 

FOC03-0073-0000 Microlens Shaper Circular ø152.4mm dia  

FOC03-0074-0000 Microlens Shaper Circular 203.2mm dia  

FOC03-0075-0000 Microlens Shaper Rectangular 304.8 x50.8mm 

FOC03-0076-0000 Microlens Shaper Rectangular 609.6 x50.8mm  

FOC03-0077-0000 Microlens Shaper Rectangular 304.8 x101.6mm 

FOC03-0078-0000 Microlens Shaper Rectangular 609.6 x101.6mm 

FOC03-0079-0000 Microlens Shaper Rectangular 914.4x 101.6mm 

FOC03-0080-0000 Microlens Shaper Rectangular 1219.2x101.6mm 

FOC03-0081-0000 Microlens Shaper Rectangular 304.8x152.4mm  

FOC03-0082-0000 Microlens Shaper Rectangular 609.6x152.4mm  

FOC03-0083-0000 Microlens Shaper Square 101.6x101.6mm 

FOC03-0084-0000 Microlens Shaper Square 152.4x152.4mm 

FOC03-0085-0000 Microlens Shaper Square 203.2x203.2mm 

FOC03-0086-0000 Microlens Shaper Square 254x254mm 

FOC03-0087-0000 Microlens Shaper Square 304.8x304.8mm 

Part Number Description Thickness 

FOC03-0075-0002 Prism Shaper Rectangular 304.8x50.8mm  

250um 

FOC03-0076-0002 Prism Shaper Rectangular 609.6x50.8mm 

FOC03-0077-0002 Prism Shaper Rectangular 304.8x101.6mm 

FOC03-0078-0002 Prism Shaper Rectangular 609.6x101.6mm 

FOC03-0079-0002 Prism Shaper Rectangular 914.4x101.6mm 

FOC03-0080-0002 Prism Shaper Rectangular 1219.2x101.6mm 

FOC03-0081-0002 Prism Shaper Rectangular 304.8x152.4mm 

FOC03-0082-0002 Prism Shaper Rectangular 609.6x152.4mm 

FOC03-0083-0002 Prism Shaper Square 101.6x101.6mm 

FOC03-0084-0002 Prism Shaper Square 152.4x152.4mm 

FOC03-0085-0002 Prism Shaper Square 203.2x203.2mm 

FOC03-0086-0002 Prism Shaper Square 254x254mm 

FOC03-0087-0002 Prism Shaper Square 304.8x304.8mm 

Part Number Description Thickness 

FOC03-0075-0001 Lenticular Shaper Rectangular 304.8x50.8mm  

580um 

FOC03-0076-0001 Lenticular Shaper Rectangular 609.6x50.8mm 

FOC03-0077-0001 Lenticular Shaper Rectangular 304.8x101.6mm 

FOC03-0078-0001 Lenticular Shaper Rectangular 609.6x101.6mm 

FOC03-0079-0001 Lenticular Shaper Rectangular 914.4x101.6mm 

FOC03-0080-0001 Lenticular Shaper Rectangular 1219.2x101.6mm  

FOC03-0081-0001 Lenticular Shaper Rectangular 304.8x152.4mm 

FOC03-0082-0001 Lenticular Shaper Rectangular 609.6x152.4mm 

FOC03-0083-0001 Lenticular Shaper Square 101.6x101.6mm 

FOC03-0084-0001 Lenticular Shaper Square 152.4x152.4mm 

FOC03-0085-0001 Lenticular Shaper Square 203.2x203.2mm 

FOC03-0086-0001 Lenticular Shaper Square 254x254mm 

FOC03-0087-0001 Lenticular Shaper Square 304.8x304.8mm 



•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Part Number Dimensions of LED Module and Reflector Dimensions of Optical Films 

FOD01-1001-0000 280mm x 20mm 280mm x 50mm 

FOD01-1002-0000 280mm x 40mm 280mm x 102mm 

FOD01-1003-0000 280mm x 60mm 280mm x  152mm 






